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Waste Management Board

1001 I Street, Sacramento, California 95814• P.O. Box 4025, Sacramento, California 95812-4025

(916) 341-6000 • www.ciwmb.ca.gov



Date:
April 4, 2007
To:
All Prospective Contractors

RE:
Technologies and Management Practices Reducing Greenhouse Gas Emissions from Landfills, IWM06091
Addendum No. 1
To the Request For Proposals (RFP)

Attached is a list of all businesses who have expressed an interest in the contract to date (Attachment 1).
All other terms, conditions, and requirements of this RFP will remain the same. 
If you have any questions relating to this RFP process, please contact me at (916) 341-6120 or at contracts@ciwmb.ca.gov.

Sincerely,

{Original Signed By}

Wendy Roberson
Contract Analyst

Administrative Services Branch

Attachment

	Contact Name
	Company
	Mailing Address
	City
	State
	Zip
	E-mail
	SB
	DVBE

	Balaso
	Andrea
	IMS
	945 Hornblend Street, Suite G
	San Diego
	CA
	92109
	ca1@imsinfo.com
	
	 

	Sullivan
	Patrick
	SCS Engineers
	3050 Fite Circle, Suite 106
	Sacramento
	CA
	95827
	psullivan@scsengineers.com
	
	 

	Clark
	Mary
	ICF International
	9300 Lee Highway
	Fairfax
	VA
	22031
	mclark@icfi.com
	
	 

	McAuliffe
	Gabriel
	Sierra Research
	1801 J Street
	Sacramento
	CA
	95814
	library@sierraresearch.com
	X
	 

	Chaudhary
	Rubina
	MARRS Services, Inc.
	13360 E. Firestone Blvd. #A2
	Santa Fe Springs
	CA
	90670
	rubina@marrscorp.com
	X
	 

	Schmitt
	Laurie
	Geomatrix Consultants
	2101 Webster Street, 12th Floor
	Oakland
	CA
	94612
	lschmitt@geomatrix.com
	
	 

	Cotton
	Matthew
	Integrated Waste Management Consulting, LLC
	19375 Lake City Road
	Nevada City
	CA
	95959
	mattcotton@mindspring.com
	X
	 

	Boisson
	Ed
	R.W. Beck
	48 Cushing Ave
	San Rafael
	CA
	94903
	eboisson@rwbeck.com
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